
49709 / EL45SS /IRL

Position

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ItemNo

45962

34533

44742

23476

23477

49775

23484

23481

23468

49777

23485

23459

23549

34900

34534

34523

34495

49778

34535

34537

34528

23458

34527

34440

23559

23554

33519

Description

Handle C/W Keys

Hinge

Hinge

Hinge Cover Large El/Hf Models

Hinge Cover Small El/Hf Models

Light Socket

Bulb 15W El Models

Light Diffuser El Models

S/S Lid To Suit El45

Front Ventilation Grill

Green Lamp All El Models

Red Lamp All El Models

El/Lt Basket L430Mm W266Mm

Thermostat button

Thermostat

Stopper For Outside Drain

Plastic Foot

Foot Complete

Compressor 230V 50Hz R600a

Starting Relay

Filter Drier

Compartment Grill All Models (Not El12)

Grill For Engine Compart.

Fan 230v

El Models Divider Rails (2 Rails)

Divider To Suit El Models

Digital Thermometer

2025-09-11



49709 / EL45SS /IRL


