

49709 / EL45SS / IRL

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	45962	Handle C/W Keys
02	34533	Hinge
	44742	Hinge
03	23476	Hinge Cover Large EI/Hf Models
04	23477	Hinge Cover Small EI/Hf Models
05	49775	Light Socket
06	23484	Bulb 15W EI Models
07	23481	Light Diffuser EI Models
08	23468	S/S Lid To Suit EI45
09	49777	Front Ventilation Grill
10	23485	Green Lamp All EI Models
11	23459	Red Lamp All EI Models
12	23549	EI/Lt Basket L430Mm W266Mm
13	34900	Thermostat button
14	34534	Thermostat
15	34523	Stopper For Outside Drain
16	34495	Plastic Foot
	49778	Foot Complete
17	34535	Compressor 230V 50Hz R600a
19	34537	Starting Relay
20	34528	Filter Drier
21	23458	Compartment Grill All Models (Not EI12)
	34527	Grill For Engine Compart.
22	34440	Fan 230v
23	23559	EI Models Divider Rails (2 Rails)
24	23554	Divider To Suit EI Models
25	33519	Digital Thermometer

2025-09-11

49709 / EL45SS / IRL

